
                          
RwK
+ Luv
= RwSK
− MW
= MwSK
− Ablenkung
= KSK
Distanz [km]
Ve [km/h]
Vg [km/h]
Flugdauer
Treibstoff

0

180

10

190

20

200

30

210

40

220

50
230

60
24

0
70

25
0

80
26

0
90

27
0

100
28

0
110

29
0

120
30

0
130

310

140

320

150

330

160

340

170

350

Maßstab 1: 1.000.000 (10 km ≙ 1 cm)

Wind von rechts  +
von l inks  −

West  −
Ost  +

Nr.                            
 1
 2
 3
 4
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MH
DEV
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TAS
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Datum:
Flugzeug:

Wind:
Kraftstoff :
Sonstiges:

von nach

1. Wind (W/V):
2.  RwK    (TC):
3.  RwSK  (TH):
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Maßstabsgetreu  wenn 200km Ba lken  exakt  20cm lang i s t .
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